PUBLISHED JULY 1, 2015
©2015 H&H Trailers, LLC.  All Rights Reserved.
ALL ALUMINUM TRAILERS COME STANDARD WITH TREATED DECKING, FULL LED LIGHTING, EZ LUBE HUBS,
& RADIAL TIRES.
NATM CERTIFIED
THIS PAGE LEFT BLANK INTENTIONALLY.
PAGE 1 AMS ALUMINUM MOTORCYCLE TRAILER & OPTIONS
PAGE 2-3 RSA ALUMINUM RAIL SIDE SINGLE AXLE UTILITY TRAILERS & OPTIONS

WIRING Sealed Wiring Harness
RAMP / GATE 54" Long with Spring Loaded J-hooks - 1500lb load rating
TIE-DOWN D-rings - floor mounted
MODEL DECK WIDTH DECK LENGTH MSRP
RSA 5X8F RS 60" 8'
RSA 5X10F RS 60" 10'
RSA 5X12F RS 60" 12'
RSA 5X14F RS 60" 14'
RSA 5.5X8F RS 66" 8'
RSA 5.5X10F RS 66" 10'
RSA 5.5X12F RS 66" 12'
RSA 5.5X14F RS 66" 14'
RSA 8X10F RS 76" 10'
RSA 8X12F RS 76" 12'
RSA 8X14F RS 76" 14'
RSA 8.5X10F RS 82" 10'
RSA 8.5X12F RS 82" 12'
RSA 8.5X14F RS 82" 14'
$1,664.00
$2,080.00
(712) 542-2618
ALUMINUM MODELS

DOVETAIL None (available as option)
FENDER Removable Aluminum Teardrop
TIRES ST205/75R15 'C' Rate, 6-ply Radials
WHEELS 15" White Mods - 5 on 4.5
SUSPENSION (2) 3500lb Leaf Spring Axles - EZ Lube Hubs
BRAKING SYSTEM 4-wheel Electric Brakes with Breakaway Kit & Battery
GVWR 7000lb
PLUG 7-way RV
LIGHTING Full LED - DOT complaint
WIRING Sealed Wiring Harness
RAMPS / GATE
Please note:  Spring assisted steel ramps are recommended on 10K-14K suspensions
TIE-DOWN Multiple Stake Pockets with Rub Rails
MISC Rectangular Aluminum Tube Headache Rack (4 supports)
MODEL DECK WIDTH DECK LENGTH MSRP
8.5HDA14 AL 82" 14'
8.5HDA16 AL 82" 16'
8.5HDA18 AL 82" 18'
8.5HDA20 AL 82" 20'
8.5HDA22 AL 82" 22'
8.5HDA24 AL 82" 24'
HDA ALUMINUM HEAVY DUTY  FLATBED TRAILER
TANDEM AXLE
$4,290.00
$4,472.00

FENDER Removable Aluminum Teardrop
TIRES ST205/75R15 'C' Rate, 6-ply Radials
WHEELS 15" White Mods - 5 on 4.5
SUSPENSION (2) 3500lb Leaf Spring Axles - EZ Lube Hubs
*22ft & 24ft models will be built with (2) 5200lb Leaf Spring Axles Package (upgrade required)
BRAKING SYSTEM 4-wheel Electric Brakes with Breakaway Kit & Battery
GVWR 7000lb
PLUG 7-way RV
LIGHTING Full LED - DOT complaint
WIRING Sealed Wiring Harness
RAMPS / GATE None
TIE-DOWN Multiple Stake Pockets with Rub Rails
MISC Powder Coated Steel Substructures
MISC Hydraulic Ram Jack - (MX) Manual hand operated; (EX) Power pack pre-wired electric hydraulic cylinder
MODEL DECK WIDTH DECK LENGTH *Degree of Slope MSRP
T8.5HD18 MXA MAN/HYD 82" 18' 14°
T8.5HD20 MXA MAN/HYD 82" 20' 12°
*T8.5HD22 MXA MAN/HYD 82" 22' 10°
*T8.5HD24 MXA MAN/HYD 82" 24' 8°
LO PRO (4" dropped axles, low profile tongue, 4" raised coupler, 3 -degrees less lean angle)
**T8.5HD16 MXLA MAN/HYD 82" 16' 13°
**T8.5HD18 MXLA MAN/HYD 82" 18' 11°
**T8.5HD20 MXLA MAN/HYD 82" 20' 9°
**T8.5HD22 MXLA MAN/HYD 82" 22'
**T8.5HD24 MXLA MAN/HYD 82" 24'